
Kazipet - Balharshah Express (UnReserved)/17035 - Exp - SCR 
MCI/Manchiryal to SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar 

0h 49m - 58 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:50 0 1 0 76 286 SCR
2 OPL Uppal 23:09 23:10 1m 0 1 24 90 246 SCR
3 JMKT Jammikunta 23:18 23:19 1m 0 1 36 108 242 SCR
4 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 23:41 23:42 1m 0 1 75 88 227 SCR
5 RDM Ramagundam 23:54 23:55 1m 0 1 93 44 170 SCR
6 MCI Manchiryal 00:14 00:15 1m 0 2 107 62 159 SCR
7 BPA Bellampalli 00:34 00:35 1m 0 2 126 80 204 SCR
8 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 165 65 184 SCR
9 WIRR Wirur 01:44 01:45 1m 0 2 207 57 185 SCR
10 MAGH Manikgarh 02:04 02:05 1m 0 2 225 9 SCR
11 BPQ Balharshah 03:10 0 2 235 - 346 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (16:12)

May 25 2024 (16:12)

1

1


